May 02 2024 (04:36) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Jogbani Special Fare Special/04096K - Exp - NR
MB/Moradabad Junction to DEOS/Deoria Sadar
12h 15m - 629 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 23:45 0 |1 0 46 |214 |NR
2 MB Moradabad Junction 03:20 03:25 5m |0 |2 166 |53 |193 [NR
3 |BE Bareilly Junction 05:08 05:10 2m [0 |2 [256 |53 (169 [NR
4 |SCC |Sitapur Cantt. 08:00 08:10 10m [0 |2 (405 [53 (136 [NER
5 GD Gonda Junction 11:45 11:50 5m [0 |2 594 |71 105 |NER
6 [BST |Basti 13:05 13:07 2m |0 (2 |682 |49 (91 |NER
7 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 14:25 14:40 15m |0 |2 |746 |49 |84 |NER
8 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 15:40 15:45 5m |3 (2 |795 |69 |78 |NER
9 Sv Siwan Junction 16:45 16:50 5m |1 |2 864 |33 |69 |NER
10 [CPR  |Chhapra junction 18:40 18:45 5m [0 (2 ]925 |52 |58 |NER
11 |SEE Sonpur junction 19:48 19:50 2m (2 |2 [980 (32 |56 [ECR
12 |HJIP Hajipur Junction 20:00 20:05 5m |0 |2 985 |33 |[55 |ECR
13 |SPP  |Shahpur Patoree 21:13 21:15 2m (0 |2 1023 [50 |53 |ECR
14 |BJU Barauni Junction 22:15 22:25 10m |0 |2 1072 (46 |48 |ECR
15 |BGS |Begusarai 22:45 22:47 2m (0 |2 1088 (86 |42 |ECR
16 |KGG |Khagaria Junction 23:15 23:17 2m |0 |2 1128 |63 |39 |ECR
17 |NNA |Naugachia 00:21 00:23 2m (0 |3 1195 (36 |39 |ECR
18 |KIR Katihar Junction 02:00 02:10 10m |0 |3 1253 (21 |32 |NFR
19 |PRNA |Purnea Junction 03:30 04:05 35m (0 |3 1281 (42 |44 |NFR
20 |/BN  |Jogbani 06:00 0 I3 1362 |- 66 |NFR

May 02 2024 (04:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



